Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

16-Mar
256,678
128,264
128,414
2,829,348
4,239,059
735
44,489
1,977
11,274
5,727
3,599

736

1,212

15-Mar
230,995
115,070
115,925
3,091,650
3,930,617
4,565
65,780
1,710
11,917
6,542
2,897

881

1,597

% Change
11%
11%
11%
-8%
8%
-84%
-32%
16%
-5%
-12%
24%
-16%
-24%

YTD 2016
728,270
365,596
362,674

7,846,417
11,799,551
16,915
135,346
5772
31,726
15,864
10,507
2,256
3,099



YTD 2015
644,972
323,874
321,098

9,337,867
12,217,222
23,958
181,109
4,898
30,394
15,682
8,407
2,490
3,815

% Change
13%
13%
13%
-16%
-3%
-29%
-25%
18%

4%
1%
25%
-9%
-19%



