	16-Mar	15-Mar	% Change	YTD 2016
Total Passengers	256,678	230,995	11%	728,270
Enplaned Passengers	128,264	115,070	11%	365,596
Deplaned Passengers	128,414	115,925	11%	362,674
Freight On	2,829,348	3,091,650	-8%	7,846,417
Freight Off	4,239,059	3,930,617	8%	11,799,551
Mail On	735	4,565	-84%	16,915
Mail Off	44,489	65,780	-32%	135,346
Landings	1,977	1,710	16%	5,772
Tower Operations	11,274	11,917	-5%	31,726
General Aviation Operations	5,727	6,542	-12%	15,864
Itinerant Airline	3,599	2,897	24%	10,507
Air Taxi Operations	736	881	-16%	2,256
Military Operations	1,212	1,597	-24%	3,099

YTD 2015	% Change		
644,972	13%		
323,874	13%		
321,098	13%		
9,337,867	-16%		
12,217,222	-3%		
23,958	-29%		
181,109	-25%		
4,898	18%		
30,394	4%		
15,682	1%		
8,407	25%		
2,490	-9%		
3,815	-19%		